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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 13 DEGUEN Jordan 14 28.521

2 1 PLEY Guillaume 14 +1.114 28.596

3 2 GROSSI Grégory 14 +4.253 28.674

4 8 GIUDICELLI Jean Philippe 14 +8.364 28.930

5 10 BOSSU Juliette 14 +29.867 30.611

6 6 BCHIR Karla 13 +1 Tour 30.036

7 22 JAA Yassine 13 +1 Tour 29.895

8 11 GHUM Yassine 13 +1 Tour 29.341
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  DAVYDZENKA Catherine  

1 START

4 1 1.071

12 1 31.676 1 30.605

20 1 1:01.341 2 29.665

28 1 1:42.121 3 40.780

36 1 2:12.207 4 30.086

44 1 2:41.769 5 29.562

52 1 3:10.791 6 29.022

60 1 3:39.996 7 29.205

68 1 4:08.772 8 28.776

76 1 4:37.591 9 28.819

84 1 5:06.187 10 28.596

92 1 5:34.803 11 28.616

97 1 6:05.093 12 30.290

105 1 6:33.701 13 28.608

111 7:22.928 FINISH

113 1 7:03.808 14 30.107

  2  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

3 2 0.947

11 2 31.244 1 30.297

19 2 1:00.496 2 29.252

27 2 1:41.629 3 41.133

35 2 2:11.872 4 30.243

43 2 2:40.976 5 29.104

51 2 3:09.916 6 28.940

59 2 3:38.721 7 28.805

67 2 4:07.395 8 28.674

75 2 4:36.463 9 29.068

83 2 5:05.218 10 28.755

91 2 5:34.005 11 28.787

99 2 6:07.791 12 33.786

107 2 6:36.548 13 28.757

111 7:22.928 FINISH

115 2 7:06.947 14 30.399

  6  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

9 6 2.548

17 6 36.067 1 33.519

24 6 1:08.473 2 32.406

32 6 1:52.716 3 44.243

40 6 2:24.257 4 31.541

48 6 2:55.465 5 31.208

57 6 3:27.072 6 31.607

64 6 4:00.764 7 33.692

73 6 4:32.260 8 31.496

81 6 5:02.973 9 30.713

90 6 5:33.773 10 30.800

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

98 6 6:05.618 11 31.845

106 6 6:35.654 12 30.036

111 7:22.928 FINISH

116 6 7:07.685 13 32.031

  8  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

5 8 1.321

13 8 32.333 1 31.012

21 8 1:03.084 2 30.751

29 8 1:46.854 3 43.770

37 8 2:16.647 4 29.793

45 8 2:46.157 5 29.510

53 8 3:15.587 6 29.430

61 8 3:44.790 7 29.203

69 8 4:14.278 8 29.488

77 8 4:43.318 9 29.040

85 8 5:12.248 10 28.930

93 8 5:41.710 11 29.462

100 8 6:12.495 12 30.785

108 8 6:41.557 13 29.062

111 7:22.928 FINISH

117 8 7:11.058 14 29.501

  10  JAA Yassine  

1 START

7 10 1.877

15 10 35.095 1 33.218

22 10 1:07.864 2 32.769

30 10 1:51.460 3 43.596

38 10 2:23.089 4 31.629

46 10 2:54.434 5 31.345

54 10 3:26.103 6 31.669

62 10 3:57.005 7 30.902

70 10 4:27.803 8 30.798

78 10 4:58.634 9 30.831

86 10 5:29.382 10 30.748

94 10 6:00.334 11 30.952

102 10 6:31.231 12 30.897

110 10 7:01.950 13 30.719

111 7:22.928 FINISH

120 10 7:32.561 14 30.611

  13  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

2 13 0.522

10 13 30.696 1 30.174

18 13 59.793 2 29.097

26 13 1:41.035 3 41.242

34 13 2:11.058 4 30.023
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

42 13 2:39.968 5 28.910

50 13 3:08.715 6 28.747

58 13 3:37.236 7 28.521

66 13 4:05.953 8 28.717

74 13 4:35.009 9 29.056

82 13 5:03.658 10 28.649

89 13 5:32.638 11 28.980

96 13 6:02.117 12 29.479

104 13 6:31.684 13 29.567

111 7:22.928 FINISH

112 13 7:02.694 14 31.010

  22  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

8 22 2.218

16 22 35.604 1 33.386

23 22 1:08.074 2 32.470

31 22 1:52.278 3 44.204

39 22 2:23.724 4 31.446

47 22 2:54.876 5 31.152

55 22 3:26.457 6 31.581

63 22 3:58.362 7 31.905

71 22 4:28.813 8 30.451

79 22 4:59.273 9 30.460

88 22 5:31.615 10 32.342

101 22 6:12.831 11 41.216

109 22 6:42.726 12 29.895

111 7:22.928 FINISH

118 22 7:13.367 13 30.641

  1  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

4 1 1.071

12 1 31.676 1 30.605

20 1 1:01.341 2 29.665

28 1 1:42.121 3 40.780

36 1 2:12.207 4 30.086

44 1 2:41.769 5 29.562

52 1 3:10.791 6 29.022

60 1 3:39.996 7 29.205

68 1 4:08.772 8 28.776

76 1 4:37.591 9 28.819

84 1 5:06.187 10 28.596

92 1 5:34.803 11 28.616

97 1 6:05.093 12 30.290

105 1 6:33.701 13 28.608

111 7:22.928 FINISH

113 1 7:03.808 14 30.107

  2  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

3 2 0.947

11 2 31.244 1 30.297

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

19 2 1:00.496 2 29.252

27 2 1:41.629 3 41.133

35 2 2:11.872 4 30.243

43 2 2:40.976 5 29.104

51 2 3:09.916 6 28.940

59 2 3:38.721 7 28.805

67 2 4:07.395 8 28.674

75 2 4:36.463 9 29.068

83 2 5:05.218 10 28.755

91 2 5:34.005 11 28.787

99 2 6:07.791 12 33.786

107 2 6:36.548 13 28.757

111 7:22.928 FINISH

115 2 7:06.947 14 30.399

  11  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

6 11 1.387

14 11 32.644 1 31.257

25 11 1:08.743 2 36.099

33 11 1:53.901 3 45.158

41 11 2:24.529 4 30.628

49 11 2:55.697 5 31.168

56 11 3:26.720 6 31.023

65 11 4:01.469 7 34.749

72 11 4:31.543 8 30.074

80 11 5:01.191 9 29.648

87 11 5:30.532 10 29.341

95 11 6:01.397 11 30.865

103 11 6:31.496 12 30.099

111 7:22.928 FINISH

119 11 7:19.840 13 48.344

  13  JAA Yassine  

1 START

2 13 0.522

10 13 30.696 1 30.174

18 13 59.793 2 29.097

26 13 1:41.035 3 41.242

34 13 2:11.058 4 30.023

42 13 2:39.968 5 28.910

50 13 3:08.715 6 28.747

58 13 3:37.236 7 28.521

66 13 4:05.953 8 28.717

74 13 4:35.009 9 29.056

82 13 5:03.658 10 28.649

89 13 5:32.638 11 28.980

96 13 6:02.117 12 29.479

104 13 6:31.684 13 29.567

111 7:22.928 FINISH

112 13 7:02.694 14 31.010

  22  GHUM Yassine  

1 START
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

8 22 2.218

16 22 35.604 1 33.386

23 22 1:08.074 2 32.470

31 22 1:52.278 3 44.204

39 22 2:23.724 4 31.446

47 22 2:54.876 5 31.152

55 22 3:26.457 6 31.581

63 22 3:58.362 7 31.905

71 22 4:28.813 8 30.451

79 22 4:59.273 9 30.460

88 22 5:31.615 10 32.342

101 22 6:12.831 11 41.216

109 22 6:42.726 12 29.895

111 7:22.928 FINISH

118 22 7:13.367 13 30.641

  1  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

4 1 1.071

12 1 31.676 1 30.605

20 1 1:01.341 2 29.665

28 1 1:42.121 3 40.780

36 1 2:12.207 4 30.086

44 1 2:41.769 5 29.562

52 1 3:10.791 6 29.022

60 1 3:39.996 7 29.205

68 1 4:08.772 8 28.776

76 1 4:37.591 9 28.819

84 1 5:06.187 10 28.596

92 1 5:34.803 11 28.616

97 1 6:05.093 12 30.290

105 1 6:33.701 13 28.608

111 7:22.928 FINISH

113 1 7:03.808 14 30.107

  2  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

3 2 0.947

11 2 31.244 1 30.297

19 2 1:00.496 2 29.252

27 2 1:41.629 3 41.133

35 2 2:11.872 4 30.243

43 2 2:40.976 5 29.104

51 2 3:09.916 6 28.940

59 2 3:38.721 7 28.805

67 2 4:07.395 8 28.674

75 2 4:36.463 9 29.068

83 2 5:05.218 10 28.755

91 2 5:34.005 11 28.787

99 2 6:07.791 12 33.786

107 2 6:36.548 13 28.757

111 7:22.928 FINISH

115 2 7:06.947 14 30.399

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  11  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

6 11 1.387

14 11 32.644 1 31.257

25 11 1:08.743 2 36.099

33 11 1:53.901 3 45.158

41 11 2:24.529 4 30.628

49 11 2:55.697 5 31.168

56 11 3:26.720 6 31.023

65 11 4:01.469 7 34.749

72 11 4:31.543 8 30.074

80 11 5:01.191 9 29.648

87 11 5:30.532 10 29.341

95 11 6:01.397 11 30.865

103 11 6:31.496 12 30.099

111 7:22.928 FINISH

119 11 7:19.840 13 48.344

  13  JAA Yassine  

1 START

2 13 0.522

10 13 30.696 1 30.174

18 13 59.793 2 29.097

26 13 1:41.035 3 41.242

34 13 2:11.058 4 30.023

42 13 2:39.968 5 28.910

50 13 3:08.715 6 28.747

58 13 3:37.236 7 28.521

66 13 4:05.953 8 28.717

74 13 4:35.009 9 29.056

82 13 5:03.658 10 28.649

89 13 5:32.638 11 28.980

96 13 6:02.117 12 29.479

104 13 6:31.684 13 29.567

111 7:22.928 FINISH

112 13 7:02.694 14 31.010

  22  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

8 22 2.218

16 22 35.604 1 33.386

23 22 1:08.074 2 32.470

31 22 1:52.278 3 44.204

39 22 2:23.724 4 31.446

47 22 2:54.876 5 31.152

55 22 3:26.457 6 31.581

63 22 3:58.362 7 31.905

71 22 4:28.813 8 30.451

79 22 4:59.273 9 30.460

88 22 5:31.615 10 32.342

101 22 6:12.831 11 41.216

109 22 6:42.726 12 29.895

111 7:22.928 FINISH

118 22 7:13.367 13 30.641
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

4 1 1.071

12 1 31.676 1 30.605

20 1 1:01.341 2 29.665

28 1 1:42.121 3 40.780

36 1 2:12.207 4 30.086

44 1 2:41.769 5 29.562

52 1 3:10.791 6 29.022

60 1 3:39.996 7 29.205

68 1 4:08.772 8 28.776

76 1 4:37.591 9 28.819

84 1 5:06.187 10 28.596

92 1 5:34.803 11 28.616

97 1 6:05.093 12 30.290

105 1 6:33.701 13 28.608

111 7:22.928 FINISH

113 1 7:03.808 14 30.107

  2  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

3 2 0.947

11 2 31.244 1 30.297

19 2 1:00.496 2 29.252

27 2 1:41.629 3 41.133

35 2 2:11.872 4 30.243

43 2 2:40.976 5 29.104

51 2 3:09.916 6 28.940

59 2 3:38.721 7 28.805

67 2 4:07.395 8 28.674

75 2 4:36.463 9 29.068

83 2 5:05.218 10 28.755

91 2 5:34.005 11 28.787

99 2 6:07.791 12 33.786

107 2 6:36.548 13 28.757

111 7:22.928 FINISH

115 2 7:06.947 14 30.399

  6  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

9 6 2.548

17 6 36.067 1 33.519

24 6 1:08.473 2 32.406

32 6 1:52.716 3 44.243

40 6 2:24.257 4 31.541

48 6 2:55.465 5 31.208

57 6 3:27.072 6 31.607

64 6 4:00.764 7 33.692

73 6 4:32.260 8 31.496

81 6 5:02.973 9 30.713

90 6 5:33.773 10 30.800

98 6 6:05.618 11 31.845

106 6 6:35.654 12 30.036

111 7:22.928 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

116 6 7:07.685 13 32.031

  8  GIUDICELLI Jean Philippe  

1 START

5 8 1.321

13 8 32.333 1 31.012

21 8 1:03.084 2 30.751

29 8 1:46.854 3 43.770

37 8 2:16.647 4 29.793

45 8 2:46.157 5 29.510

53 8 3:15.587 6 29.430

61 8 3:44.790 7 29.203

69 8 4:14.278 8 29.488

77 8 4:43.318 9 29.040

85 8 5:12.248 10 28.930

93 8 5:41.710 11 29.462

100 8 6:12.495 12 30.785

108 8 6:41.557 13 29.062

111 7:22.928 FINISH

117 8 7:11.058 14 29.501

  10  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

7 10 1.877

15 10 35.095 1 33.218

22 10 1:07.864 2 32.769

30 10 1:51.460 3 43.596

38 10 2:23.089 4 31.629

46 10 2:54.434 5 31.345

54 10 3:26.103 6 31.669

62 10 3:57.005 7 30.902

70 10 4:27.803 8 30.798

78 10 4:58.634 9 30.831

86 10 5:29.382 10 30.748

94 10 6:00.334 11 30.952

102 10 6:31.231 12 30.897

110 10 7:01.950 13 30.719

111 7:22.928 FINISH

120 10 7:32.561 14 30.611

  11  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

6 11 1.387

14 11 32.644 1 31.257

25 11 1:08.743 2 36.099

33 11 1:53.901 3 45.158

41 11 2:24.529 4 30.628

49 11 2:55.697 5 31.168

56 11 3:26.720 6 31.023

65 11 4:01.469 7 34.749

72 11 4:31.543 8 30.074

80 11 5:01.191 9 29.648

87 11 5:30.532 10 29.341
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

95 11 6:01.397 11 30.865

103 11 6:31.496 12 30.099

111 7:22.928 FINISH

119 11 7:19.840 13 48.344

  13  DEGUEN Jordan  

1 START

2 13 0.522

10 13 30.696 1 30.174

18 13 59.793 2 29.097

26 13 1:41.035 3 41.242

34 13 2:11.058 4 30.023

42 13 2:39.968 5 28.910

50 13 3:08.715 6 28.747

58 13 3:37.236 7 28.521

66 13 4:05.953 8 28.717

74 13 4:35.009 9 29.056

82 13 5:03.658 10 28.649

89 13 5:32.638 11 28.980

96 13 6:02.117 12 29.479

104 13 6:31.684 13 29.567

111 7:22.928 FINISH

112 13 7:02.694 14 31.010

  22  JAA Yassine  

1 START

8 22 2.218

16 22 35.604 1 33.386

23 22 1:08.074 2 32.470

31 22 1:52.278 3 44.204

39 22 2:23.724 4 31.446

47 22 2:54.876 5 31.152

55 22 3:26.457 6 31.581

63 22 3:58.362 7 31.905

71 22 4:28.813 8 30.451

79 22 4:59.273 9 30.460

88 22 5:31.615 10 32.342

101 22 6:12.831 11 41.216

109 22 6:42.726 12 29.895

111 7:22.928 FINISH

118 22 7:13.367 13 30.641


